Write the number in word form.

1) 6,317 six thousand, three hundred seventeen

2) 5,929 five thousand, nine hundred twenty-nine

3) 6,108 six thousand, one hundred eight

4) 4,862 four thousand, eight hundred sixty-two

5) 7,200 seven thousand, two hundred

6) 1,795 one thousand, seven hundred ninety-five

7) 1,723 one thousand, seven hundred twenty-three

8) 68,406 sixty-eight thousand, four hundred six

9) 81,185 eighty-one thousand, one hundred eighty-five

10) 54,876 fifty-four thousand, eight hundred seventy-six

11) 32,199 thirty-two thousand, one hundred ninety-nine

12) 95,675 ninety-five thousand, six hundred seventy-five

13) 90,852 ninety thousand, eight hundred fifty-two

14) 87,609 eighty-seven thousand, six hundred nine

15) 517,897 five hundred seventeen thousand, eight hundred ninety-seven

16) 127,635 one hundred twenty-seven thousand, six hundred thirty-five

17) 786,834 seven hundred eighty-six thousand, eight hundred thirty-four

18) 886,340 eight hundred eighty-six thousand, three hundred forty

19) 845,952 eight hundred forty-five thousand, nine hundred fifty-two

20) 343,030 three hundred forty-three thousand thirty